Position

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$19,012

$18,017

$14,587

$13,506

$13,452

$13,356

$12,720

$10,171

$7,771

$6,611

$5,873

$3,080

$2,974

$2,906

$2,488

$2,387

$2,051

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$354

$0

$0

$378

$310

$0

$0



Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Los Osos Community Services
District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$2,007

$1,286

$1,207

$990

$805

$782

$235

$231

$175

$172

$140

$110

$92

$82

$0

$0

$168

$138

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$24

$0

$0

$0

$16



