Position C	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$19,012	\$0
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$18,017	\$0
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$14,587	\$0
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$13,506	\$0
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$13,452	\$0
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$13,356	\$0
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$12,720	\$0
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$10,171	\$0
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$7,771	\$0
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$6,611	\$0
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$5,873	\$354
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$3,080	\$0
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$2,974	\$0
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$2,906	\$378
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$2,488	\$310
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$2,387	\$0
Reserve Firefighter		Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$2,051	\$0

Reserve Firefighter	Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$2,007	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$1,286	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$1,207	\$168
Reserve Firefighter	Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$990	\$138
Reserve Firefighter	Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$805	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$782	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$235	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$231	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$175	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$172	\$24
Reserve Firefighter	Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$140	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$110	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$92	\$0
Reserve Firefighter	Los Osos Community Services District	Fire	\$82	\$16